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Organization Last Name First Name Title Member Type Email Address

AIM Engineering & Surveying, Inc. Donahoo Sean Principal Sustaining sdonahoo@aimengr.com

Alachua County Clifton Donald Road Superintendent County dclifton@alachuacounty.us

Alachua County Flegert James Contracts and Design Manager County jflegert@alachuacounty.us

Alachua County Gavarrete Ramon Director of Public Works/County Engineer County rgavarrete@alachuacounty.us

Alachua County Kauffman Brian Assistant Public Works Director County bkauffman@alachuacounty.us

Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc. Shane Randy Technical & Marketing Manager Sustaining rd.shane@hotmail.com

Asphalt Testing Solutions & Engineering Berry Molly Sustaining mberry@ats.consulting

Associated Asphalt Bunkowske Hallie Sustaining hbunkowske@btlab.org

Bay County Bryant Keith Director of Public Works County kbryant@baycountyfl.gov

Charlotte County Holbach Alan Maintenance & Operations Manager (retired) County aholbach@hotmail.com

Charlotte County Litherland Jeffery Projects Engineer County jeff.litherland@charlottecountyfl.gov

CHW Inc Harriott James CHW Director, Transportation Engineering Sustaining jamesh@chw-inc.com

CHW Inc Heathcock Monique Vice President Sustaining moniqueh@chw-inc.com

City of Gainesville Singleton Brian City Engineer Municipality singletonbm@cityofgainesville.org

City of Holmes Beach Kamiya Sage Superintendent of Public Works / City Engineer Municipality skamiya@holmesbeachfl.org

City of Sarasota Madoo Robert Infrastructure & ROW Manager Municipality Robert.Madoo@sarasotafl.gov

City of Sarasota Mills Camden Capital Projects Engineer Municipality camden.mills@sarasotafl.gov

City of Sarasota Patel Nikesh City Engineer Municipality Nikesh.Patel@SarasotaFL.gov

Columbia County Williams Chad County Engineer County chad_williams@columbiacountyfla.com

ECS, FL Gruber Mike Sustaining mgruber@ecslimited.com

Epic Engineering Javed Addie Vice President Sustaining addie.javed@epicgroupllc.com

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. Blaida Amy Technical Marketing Manager Sustaining amy.blaida@ergon.com

Flagler County Alkhatib Faith County Engineer County falkhatib@flaglercounty.gov

Florida Concrete & Products Association Schmitt Roger Director Sustaining rschmitt@fcpa.org

Florida Concrete & Products Association Wedel Amy Director of Concrete Pavement Sustaining awedel@fcpa.org

Florida Department of Transportation Shepard Michael Director, Office of Design Honorary michael.shepard@dot.state.fl.us

Florida Department of Transportation Hollingsworth Lora Chief Safety Officer Honorary lorahollingsworth@embarqmail.com

Florida Department of Transportation Samford Samantha State Local Programs Administrator Honorary samantha.samford@dot.state.fl.us

Florida Department of Transportation Young Brenda State Safety Engineer Honorary brenda.young@dot.state.fl.us

Florida Transportation Engineering, Inc. Reck Justin Senior Project Manager Sustaining justin@fteinc.net

Goodknight Consulting, Inc. Goodknight John Executive Liaison Honorary jgoodknight@facers.net

Haley Ward, Inc Smith John Regional Mgr, Municipal Infrastructure Sustaining jsmith@haleyward.com

Hardee County Simpron Christopher Public Works Director County christopher.simpron@hardeecounty.net

HDR Engineering Ferrell Steve Senior Vice President Sustaining steve.ferrell@hdrinc.com

Hendry County Parker Russell Director of Public Works/County Engineer County sparker@hendryfla.net

Hernando County Herring J. Scott Director of Public Works/County Engineer County sherring@hernandocounty.us

Highlands County Harrison Jonathan Road and Bridge Director County jharrison@highlandsfl.gov

Highlands County Howerton Clinton County Engineer County chowerton@highlandsfl.gov

Highlands County Langford James Assistant County Engineer County jdlangford@highlandsfl.gov

Hillsborough County Bellotti Josh Director of Real Estate & Facilities Services County bellottij@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Cox William Systems Planning Section Manager County coxw@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Dicus Leland Manager County dicusl@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Fischer Kyla Traffic Operations Manager County fischerk@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Gordon Robert Director of Public Works (retired) County bobgordon.bg@gmail.com

Hillsborough County Hand William Sr. Professional Engineer County handwt@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Suess Robert Division Director of Field Operations County suessr@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Watts Larry Countywide Construction Manager County wattsl@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hillsborough County Williams Michael Division Director of Transportation Planning Dev't County williamsm@hillsboroughcounty.org

Hydro International McNamee Susan Regional Sales Manager - Florida Sustaining SMcNamee@Hydro-Int.Com

Indian River County Davis James Director of Public Works (retired) Life na@na.com

Jackson County Daniels Rett Deputy County Administrator for Field Operations County danielsr@jacksoncountyfl.gov

Jacksonville Beach Noland Staney Retired Life na@na.com

JBrown Professional Group, Inc. Gilreath John Director of Business Development Sustaining john.gilreath@jbpro.com

Jones Edmunds Foley Alan Senior Project Manager Sustaining afoley@jonesedmunds.com

Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc. Stone Kevin Project Manager Sustaining kevin.stone@kimley-horn.com

Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc. Towne Chris Senior Project Manager Sustaining chris.towne@kimley-horn.com

Kisinger Campo & Associates, Corp. Madriz Guillermo VP / Director of Corporate Operations Sustaining gmadriz@kcaeng.com

Lake County Gadiel George Traffic Engineer County george.gadiel@lakecountyfl.gov

Lake County Stivender James Director of Public Works (retired) Life jimstivjr@gmail.com

Leon County Pell Brent Director, Public Works County pellb@leoncountyfl.gov

Marion County Straub Tracy Assistant County Administrator County tracy.straub@marionfl.org

Martin County Donaldson Don County Administrator County ddonalds@martin.fl.us

Martin County Dzama George Deputy Public Works Director County gdzama@martin.fl.us

Martin County Gorton James Public Works Director County jgorton@martin.fl.us

Martin County Wichser Lisa County Engineer County lwichser@martin.fl.us

Monroe County Clarke Judith Director of Engineering County clarke-judith@monroecounty-fl.gov

Monroe County Wilson Kevin Assistant County Administrator County wilson-kevin@monroecounty-fl.gov

Mott MacDonald Stevens Scott Principal Project Manager Sustaining scott.stevens@mottmac.com

Nassau County Companion Robert County Engineer County rcompanion@nassaucountyfl.com

Nassau County Peay Katie Sr. Stormwater Engineer County kpeay@nassaucountyfl.com

Nassau County Porter Gabriel Development Review Engineer County gporter@nassaucountyfl.com

NACE Stone Kevan Executive Director Honorary kstone@countyengineers.org

Orange County Kunkel Joe Public Works Director County joseph.kunkel@ocfl.net

Orange County Massaro Mark Director of Public Works (retired) Life Mvm33141@msn.com

Osceola County Slaterpryce Danielle Public Works Director Life danielle.slaterpryce@osceola.org

Palm Beach County Ackert Melissa Assistant Director, Traffic Division County mackert@pbcgov.org

Palm Beach County Webb George County Engineer (retired) Life gtwebb@bellsouth.net

Palm Beach County/Karl Corporation Kahlert Herbert County Engineer (retired) Life herb@karlcorp.com

Pasco County Uhren Nick County Engineer/Engineering Services Director County nuhren@pascocountyfl.net

Patel Greene & Associates, LLC Gonzalez Edward Operations Director Sustaining edward.gonzalez@patelgreene.com

Patel Greene & Associates, LLC Reed Charles Municipal Project Manager Sustaining charles.reed@patelgreene.com

Pavement Technology, Inc. Evers Chris Technical Representative Sustaining cevers1015@gmail.com
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Pavement Technology, Inc. Holton Ken Technical Consultant Sustaining kholton@pavetechinc.com

Polk County Delgado Katia Project Manager - Roads & Drainage County katiadelgado@polk-county.net

Polk County Gable Doug Transportation Engineer County douggable@polk-county.net

Polk County Kenley William County Engineer (retired) County billkenley@aol.com

Polk County Spieler Angela Transportation Project Engineer County angelaspieler@polk-county.net

Ranger Construction Nash Will FDR Manager Sustaining will.nash@rangerconstruction.com

Retired Barnes Brian Capital Projects Engineer (retired) Life ufeng@hotmail.com

Retired Culpepper Ed Retired Life eeckgc@hotmail.com

Retired Drake Allan Retired Life na@na.com

Roadway Management Technologies Rimes Aaron Regional Consultant Sustaining aaron@roadmantech.com

Santa Rosa County Blaylock Roger County Engineer (retired) County rgrblylck@gmail.com

Santa Rosa County Jones Rebecca County Engineer County rebeccaj@santarosa.fl.gov

Sarasota County Anderson Spencer Public Works Director / County Engineer County sanderso@scgov.net

Sarasota County Eastwood Carolyn Transportation Logistics & Programs Manager County ceastwoo@scgov.net

Sarasota County Goode Charles County na@na.com

Seminole County Jreij Jean Director of Public Works County  jjreij@seminolecountyfl.gov

St. Johns County Caldwell Greg Director of Public Works County gcaldwell@sjcfl.us

St. Lucie County Bowers Mike Retired County

St. Lucie County Brown Ronald Public Works Administrator (retired) County ronaldbrown2292@gmail.com

St. Lucie County Dayan Patrick Water Quality Manager County dayanp@stlucieco.org

St. Lucie County Lestrange Christopher Road & Bridge Manager County lestrangec@stlucieco.org

St. Lucie County West Donald Public Works Director County westd@stlucieco.org

Sumter County Snyder Deborah Public Works Director County deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov

T-Mobile Webb George T-Mobile Consultant Sustaining gwebb@tmobile.com

U.S. Federal Highway Administration DeTizio Nahir Transportation/Local Programs Engineer Honorary nahir.detizio@dot.gov

UF T2 Center Degner Janet Director (retired) Life jddegner@ufl.edu

University of Florida T2 Center Agarwal Nithin Director Honorary nithin.agarwal@ufl.edu

USF Lin Pei-Sung Traffic Operations & Safety Program Director Honorary lin@cutr.usf.edu

VHB Wilkison David Water Resources Director Sustaining dwilkison@vhb.com

Volusia County Bartlett Ben Director of Public Works County bbartlett@volusia.org

Volusia County Kasbeer Tadd Director of Construction Engineering County tkasbeer@volusia.org

Volusia County Koontz Lori Director of Road & Bridge County lkoontz@volusia.org

Walton County Cotton Charles Stormwater Engineer County cotcharles@co.walton.fl.us

Walton County Hudson Anna Staff Engineer County hudanna@co.walton.fl.us

Walton County Powell Chance Traffic Engineer County powchance@co.walton.fl.us

WGI, Inc. Albergo Dylan Project Engineer Sustaining dylan.albergo@wginc.com

Whitaker Contracting Corporation Gordon Robert Sustaining bobgordon.bg@gmail.com

Whitman Requardt & Associates Spradling Ernest Senior Traffic Engineer Sustaining erspradling@gmail.com
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